Property address:

Unit #

N 5]

(48]

o

N

Potential Rents

2627 63rd Street, Kenosha W1 53143

Size
Corner commercial space 1,790
Garage
Garage
Garage
2nd floor Center Unit Apt 2,268
Loft Apartment 1,790
3 floor Apartment 1,790

Rent

$1,400

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,200

$1,250

$1,400
$8,250

$99,000



