## **Potential Rents**

Property address: 2627 63rd Street, Kenosha WI 53143

Unit#		<u>Size</u>	Rent	
1	Corner commercial space	1,790	\$1,400	
2	Garage		\$1,000	
<u>3</u>	Garage		\$1,000	
4	Garage		\$1,000	
<u>5</u>	2nd floor Center Unit Apt	2,268	\$1,200	
<u>6</u>	Loft Apartment	1,790	\$1,250	
7	3 floor Apartment	1,790	<u>\$1,400</u> \$8,250	\$99,000